503951236 08/09/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3997892

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIN YAO	03/29/2015
RUJIA LIU	03/29/2015
DECAI HE	03/29/2015
KUN BAI	03/29/2015
HAO LI	03/29/2015
BO WANG	03/29/2015
XINGNAN ZHANG	03/29/2015
XIN FANG	03/29/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEIJING ERYIJU TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Street Address:	NO. 902, THIRD OFFICE
Internal Address:	ORIENTAL PLAZA EAST, DONGDAN
City:	BEIJING
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	100738

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29573649

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: Michelle.Dunn@platinum-ip.com

Correspondent Name: PLATINUM INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LLP

Address Line 1: 1346 THE ALAMEDA, SUITE 7245
Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95126

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3332_0002D1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHELLE C DUNN
SIGNATURE:	/Michelle C Dunn/

PATENT 503951236 REEL: 039373 FRAME: 0948

DATE SIGNED:	08/09/2016	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	
Total Attachments: 2		
source=7_CNP1523-USassignment#page1.tif		
source=7_CNP1523-USassignment#page2.tif		

PATENT REEL: 039373 FRAME: 0949

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable considerations, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned [hereinafter (collectively) named "Assignor"] hereby assigns and transfers to:

Beijing Eryiju Technology Co., LTD No. 902, third Office, Oriental Plaza East, dongdan, 100738, Beijing China

, one **China** company (hereinafter named "Assignee"), its successor, legal representative and assign, the entire right, title and interest in and to Assignor's application for Letters Patent of the United States, **Application Number: US 29521122** filed on **20-MAR-2015**, entitled

display screen with graphical user interface

and to Assignor's entire right, title and interest in any and all inventions, whether joint or sole, disclosed in said application for Letters Patent, and in any and all divisional or continuation or renewal applications that may be filed for United States Letters Patent for any and all of said inventions, and in and to any and all patents that may be granted on the foregoing applications and any reissue or extension thereof.

The Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all of said Letters Patent to said Assignee.

For said consideration, the Assignor hereby agrees upon the request of said Assignee, its successors, legal representatives or assigns, to execute any and all United States divisional, continuation and renewal applications for said invention, and any and all necessary oaths, supplemental oaths or declarations or supplemental declarations or affidavits relating thereto, and any application for the reissue or extension of any United States Letters Patent that may be granted upon said application that said Assignee, its successors, legal representatives or assigns may deem necessary or expedient.

For the said consideration the Assignor further agrees upon the request of said Assignee, its successors, legal representatives or assigns, in the event of said application or any division thereof, or Letters Patent issued thereon or any reissue or application for the reissue thereof, becoming involved in interference, to cooperate to the best of the ability of the Assignor with said Assignee, its successors, legal representatives or assigns in the matters of preparing and executing the Preliminary Statement and giving and producing evidence in support thereof, the Assignor hereby agreeing to perform upon such request, any and all affirmative acts necessary to obtain said Letters Patent and vest all rights therein hereby conveyed in said Assignee, its successors, legal representatives or assigns as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by the assignor if this assignment and sale had not been made.

Assignor hereby binds himself, his heirs, legal representatives, administrators, and assigns properly to execute without further consideration, any and all applications, petitions, oaths, assignments or other papers and instruments which may be necessary in order to

PATENT REEL: 039373 FRAME: 0950 Assignment Application No. Page 2 of 2

carry into full force and effect the sale, assignment and transfer hereby made, or intended or agreed to be made.

And for said considerations, the Assignor hereby assigns to said Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in said invention or improvement for any and all foreign countries and agrees upon the request of said Assignee, its successors, legal representatives or assigns to execute any and all documents that shall be required of the Assignor to be executed in connection with any and all applications for foreign Letters Patent therefor, including the prosecution thereof, and to execute any and all documents necessary to invest title in said foreign applications and patents in said Assignee, its successors, legal representatives or assigns.

Signature:	Jin 790	Date:	2015-03-29	
	Jin YAO			
Signature:_	λώτα LIX Rujia LIU	Date:	2015-03-29	
	17			
Signature:	Vεωί 118 Decai HE	Uate:		
Signature:_	<u>Van 9A1</u> Kun BAI	Date:	2015-03-29	
Signature:_	Hao Li	Date:	2015-03-29	
Signature:_	Ve WAN 6 Bo WANG	Date:	2015-03-29	
Signatura:	Xingman 24 ANG	Nata:	2015-03-29	
	Xinğnan ZHANG			
Signature:	Xin FANG	Date:	2015-03-29	

PATENT REEL: 039373 FRAME: 0951

RECORDED: 08/09/2016